Dr. Vivian Singleton Burke

United Country JRomero Group

December 3 2025 December 1 2026

1237 Ribaut RD to include 1241 Ribaut rd with the property
R120-007-000-0089-0000, R120-007-000-00- Beaufort 29902

Beaufort

Three Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand 375,000.00
10.000

90

United Country JRomero Group, 2201 Boundary St suite 307 Beaufort SC 29902 8432524804 1237 Ribaut Rd

Walter Lubkin

Phone: Fax:

Docusign Envelope ID: 17B31BCA-322A-4A66-86E9-CFD18208B2AF

Dr. Vivian Singleton Burke

Vburke@dcboe.com

309 E Shirley Cir, BainBridge, GA  39818